

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

C.M.A.No.131 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	24.06.2026	<u>DR, J & BM, J</u> After hearing both the parties, this Court is of the opinion to interact with the parties keeping in view the age of the parties. For appearance, list the matter on 15.07.2026. <u>DR, J</u> <u>BM, J</u> krk	